
 

Department of Agriculture & Biosecurity 
2025 Pesticide Disposal Program 

Event Schedule 

 
 

 
For questions, comments, or concerns please contact Adam Williams - Pesticide 

Disposal Program Project Manager, 808-973-9408, adam.williams@hawaii.gov, or visit 
the DAB webpage for more information: 

https://dab.hawaii.gov/pi/main/pesticide-disposal-program/ 

 
Thank YOU for Making Our Community Safer! 

LOCATION(*) DATE TIME REGISTRATION 
DEADLINE 

Oʻahu  Friday, September 26, 2025 8:00 am – 4:00 pm Friday, September 05, 2025,  
by 4:30pm 

Maui Thursday, October 30, 2025 8:00 am – 3:00 pm Thursday, October 09, 2025,  
by 4:30pm 

Molokaʻi Wednesday, November 19, 2025 8:00 am – 3:00 pm Wednesday, October 29, 2025,  
by 4:30pm 

East Hawaiʻi (Hilo) Friday, December 12, 8am-4pm 8:00 am – 4:00 pm Friday, November 21  
by 4:30pm 

West Hawaiʻi (Kona) Tuesday, December 16, 8am-4pm 8:00 am – 4:00 pm Tuesday, November 25  
by 4:30pm. 

Kauaʻi 2025 Pesticide Disposal Program 
dates, times, and registration deadlines coming soon Lānaʻi 

(*) = Exact location only provided to registered participants 
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